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                   Barre Heritage Festival 5k Trail Race
                 Barre Town Forest, Barre, VT    7/26/2015
 
Place Div/Tot  Name                Age S City            St Time    Pace     
===== ======== =================== === = =============== == ======= ===== 
    1   1/6    Tyler Magnan         31 M                      23:39  7:37 
    2   1/8    Evan Thornton-Sherm  11 M                      23:45  7:39 
    3   1/6    Mike Gillis          58 M                      24:24  7:52 
    4   2/8    Brian Bushey         12 M                      24:47  7:59 
    5   1/4    Brittany Tullar      26 F                      24:51  8:00 
    6   2/4    Mallorie Lyford      24 F                      24:59  8:03 
    7   1/5    Kari Bradley         47 M                      25:26  8:12 
    8   3/8    Jacob Bradley        14 M                      26:46  8:37 
    9   1/2    Donna Smyers         59 F                      27:35  8:53 
   10   2/5    David Redmond        40 M                      27:38  8:54 
   11   1/2    John Hackney         70 M                      27:57  9:00 
   12   2/6    Stephen Maas         37 M                      28:19  9:07 
   13   3/6    Tom Leahy            36 M                      28:53  9:18 
   14   2/6    Carl Rogers          59 M                      29:47  9:36 
   15   3/6    Andy Shuford         55 M                      30:14  9:44 
   16   2/2    Ann Bushey           57 F                      30:40  9:53 
   17   4/6    Jeff Prescott        51 M                      31:17 10:05 
   18   5/6    Robert Woods         56 M                      31:23 10:07 
   19   1/4    Nicole Hutchins      16 F                      31:26 10:08 
   20   1/1    Paul Weller          21 M                      31:29 10:08 
   21   4/6    Jeremy Douse         39 M                      31:37 10:11 
   22   4/8    Simon Bradley        17 M                      31:40 10:12 
   23   6/6    Sam Hutchins         56 M                      31:59 10:18 
   24   5/8    Miles Thornton-Sher  13 M                      32:24 10:26 
   25   1/11   Jessica Thornton-Sh  45 F                      32:45 10:33 
   26   6/8    Josiah Phillips       9 M                      33:50 10:54 
   27   2/11   Katrina Phillips     44 F                      33:52 10:55 
   28   3/5    Brian Macky          48 M                      33:53 10:55 
   29   3/11   Stacey Ferland       45 F                      34:06 10:59 
   30   1/1    Greg Wight           69 M                      34:22 11:04 
   31   4/5    Andrew Ritchie       45 M                      34:50 11:13 
   32   7/8    James Solomon        11 M                      36:36 11:47 
   33   8/8    McClay Ericson        9 M                      36:53 11:53 
   34   1/4    Heather Kortlandt    37 F                      37:03 11:56 
   35   4/11   Jennifer Redmond     40 F                      37:19 12:01 
   36   5/11   Marla Redmond        40 F                      37:51 12:11 
   37   2/4    Brynn Bushey         15 F                      39:31 12:44 
   38   3/4    Katie Gibson-Davis   15 F                      39:32 12:44 
   39   5/5    Craige Lyford        47 M                      39:58 12:52 
   40   5/6    David Weller         32 M                      40:09 12:56 
   41   6/11   Kristen Woods        43 F                      41:02 13:13 
   42   2/2    Roger Cranse         74 M                      41:19 13:18 
   43   7/11   Charlene Blow        48 F                      43:23 13:58 
   44   8/11   Mary Stridsberg      42 F                      43:28 14:00 
   45   2/4    Priscilla Webber     33 F                      43:32 14:01 
   46   9/11   Jennifer Calcagni    44 F                      44:45 14:25 
   47   3/4    Alison Horner        25 F                      45:42 14:43 
   48  10/11   Diane Solomon        49 F                      47:11 15:12 
   49   1/1    Margaret Lipscomb    72 F                      47:34 15:19 
   50   1/1    Chris Shaw           60 F                      48:16 15:33 
   51   4/4    Katie Ritchie        12 F                      49:07 15:49 
   52   4/4    Kristin O'Connor     27 F                      52:38 16:57 
   53   3/4    Nicole M. Edson      37 F                      52:50 17:01 
   54   6/6    Gabriel Edson        32 M                      52:50 17:01 
   55   4/4    Ellie Ferguson       35 F                    1:05:06 20:58 
   56  11/11   Dianna Leinberger    44 F                    1:09:06 22:15 

                  Barre Heritage Festival 5k Trail Race
                 Barre Town Forest, Barre, VT    7/26/2015
 
                ********** AGE GROUP RESULTS **************



                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  1 - 19
    1    19 Nicole Hutchins      16                         31:26 10:08 
    2    37 Brynn Bushey         15                         39:31 12:44 
    3    38 Katie Gibson-Davis   15                         39:32 12:44 
    4    51 Katie Ritchie        12                         49:07 15:49 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  1 - 19
    1     2 Evan Thornton-Sherm  11                         23:45  7:39 
    2     4 Brian Bushey         12                         24:47  7:59 
    3     8 Jacob Bradley        14                         26:46  8:37 
    4    22 Simon Bradley        17                         31:40 10:12 
    5    24 Miles Thornton-Sher  13                         32:24 10:26 
    6    26 Josiah Phillips       9                         33:50 10:54 
    7    32 James Solomon        11                         36:36 11:47 
    8    33 McClay Ericson        9                         36:53 11:53 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29
    1     5 Brittany Tullar      26                         24:51  8:00 
    2     6 Mallorie Lyford      24                         24:59  8:03 
    3    47 Alison Horner        25                         45:42 14:43 
    4    52 Kristin O'Connor     27                         52:38 16:57 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29
    1    20 Paul Weller          21                         31:29 10:08 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
    1    34 Heather Kortlandt    37                         37:03 11:56 
    2    45 Priscilla Webber     33                         43:32 14:01 
    3    53 Nicole M. Edson      37                         52:50 17:01 
    4    55 Ellie Ferguson       35                       1:05:06 20:58 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
    1     1 Tyler Magnan         31                         23:39  7:37 
    2    12 Stephen Maas         37                         28:19  9:07 
    3    13 Tom Leahy            36                         28:53  9:18 
    4    21 Jeremy Douse         39                         31:37 10:11 
    5    40 David Weller         32                         40:09 12:56 
    6    54 Gabriel Edson        32                         52:50 17:01 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
    1    25 Jessica Thornton-Sh  45                         32:45 10:33 
    2    27 Katrina Phillips     44                         33:52 10:55 
    3    29 Stacey Ferland       45                         34:06 10:59 
    4    35 Jennifer Redmond     40                         37:19 12:01 
    5    36 Marla Redmond        40                         37:51 12:11 
    6    41 Kristen Woods        43                         41:02 13:13 
    7    43 Charlene Blow        48                         43:23 13:58 
    8    44 Mary Stridsberg      42                         43:28 14:00 
    9    46 Jennifer Calcagni    44                         44:45 14:25 
   10    48 Diane Solomon        49                         47:11 15:12 
   11    56 Dianna Leinberger    44                       1:09:06 22:15 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
    1     7 Kari Bradley         47                         25:26  8:12 
    2    10 David Redmond        40                         27:38  8:54 
    3    28 Brian Macky          48                         33:53 10:55 
    4    31 Andrew Ritchie       45                         34:50 11:13 
    5    39 Craige Lyford        47                         39:58 12:52 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
    1     9 Donna Smyers         59                         27:35  8:53 
    2    16 Ann Bushey           57                         30:40  9:53 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
    1     3 Mike Gillis          58                         24:24  7:52 
    2    14 Carl Rogers          59                         29:47  9:36 
    3    15 Andy Shuford         55                         30:14  9:44 
    4    17 Jeff Prescott        51                         31:17 10:05 
    5    18 Robert Woods         56                         31:23 10:07 
    6    23 Sam Hutchins         56                         31:59 10:18 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69
    1    50 Chris Shaw           60                         48:16 15:33 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69
    1    30 Greg Wight           69                         34:22 11:04 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  70 - 79



    1    49 Margaret Lipscomb    72                         47:34 15:19 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  70 - 79
    1    11 John Hackney         70                         27:57  9:00 
    2    42 Roger Cranse         74                         41:19 13:18 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  80 - 99
                          MALE AGE GROUP  80 - 99


